
It’s all happening at celebrationsquare.ca @mcsevents

Supporting
Sponsor:

Volunteer
Sponsor:

Fountain
Powered by:



celebrationsquare.caCall free events

 
 
 
  FRESH AIR FITNESS 

Zumba, Boot Camp & Yoga
Wednesdays
May 22 – August 28..................7 pm – 8 pm

  MOVIE NIGHTS 

Thursdays
May 23 – August 29............... 8 pm – 10 pm

Presented by:

LIONS FARMERS MARKET 

Wednesdays
June 5 – October 16.................9 am – 5 pm

 MAKE-BELIEVE THEATRE 

Tuesdays
August 6 – 27.................6:30 pm – 7:30 pm

  AMPHITHEATRE UNPLUGGED 

Wednesdays
August 7 – 28.....................8 pm – 10:30 pm
 
In partnership with:

 
 CELEBRATE RAMADAN IFTAR 

Tuesday, May 14......................5 pm – 11 pm

  SUMMER KICK-OFF EVENT 

Monday, May 20.........................noon – 4 pm

Presented by:

 NATIONAL PUBLIC WORKS WEEK  
 FAMILY FUN DAY 

Saturday, May 25.....................10 am – 3 pm

 VESAK CELEBRATION 2019 

Sunday, May 26..........................2 pm – 7 pm

 MISSISSAUGA UKRAINIAN FESTIVAL 

Saturday, June 1...................11 am – 11 pm

 MISSISSAUGA POLISH DAYS 2019 

Saturday, June 8.....................noon – 11 pm 

 MISSISSAUGA HALAL FOOD FEST 2019  

Friday, June 14........................5 pm – 11 pm
Saturday, June 15..................noon – 11 pm

 TD IRIE MUSIC FESTIVAL 

Friday, June 21........................6 pm – 11 pm
Saturday, June 22..................2 pm – 11 pm

  CANADA DAY CELEBRATION 

Monday, July 1...................2 pm – 10:30 pm
Performing Live: Marianas Trench
Fireworks Presented by:

 PHILIPPINE FESTIVAL MISSISSAUGA 

Saturday, July 6.....................11 am – 11 pm
Sunday, July 7.......................... 11 am – 7 pm

 THE EGYPTIAN COPTIC FESTIVAL 

Saturday, July 13..................11 am – 10 pm

 #BOLLYWOODMONSTER 
 MASHUP 2019 

Friday, July 19..........................4 pm – 11 pm  
Saturday, July 20....................2 pm – 11 pm

 STIHL TIMBERSPORTS 

Thursday, July 25...................4 pm – 11 pm 
Friday, July 26..........................noon – 11 pm 
Saturday, July 27....................noon – 11 pm

 MISSISSAUGA LATIN FESTIVAL 2019 

Friday, August 2......................5 pm – 11 pm
Saturday, August 3................noon – 11 pm
Sunday, August 4......................noon – 7 pm

 TD MOSAIC 2019 SOUTH ASIAN  
 FESTIVAL OF MISSISSAUGA 

Friday, August 9......................6 pm – 11 pm 
Saturday, August 10.............3 pm – 11 pm

 PAKISTAN INDEPENDENCE  
 CELEBRATION MISSISSAUGA 

Sunday, August 11................noon – 11 pm

 MISSISSAUGA ITALFEST™  
 FERRAGOSTO IN THE CITY 

Friday, August 16...................5 pm – 11 pm
Saturday, August 17.............noon – 11 pm

 JAPAN FESTIVAL CANADA 2019 

Saturday, August 24.............noon – 11 pm
Sunday, August 25................ 11 am – 7 pm

 MUSLIMFEST 2019 

Friday, August 30...................2 pm – 11 pm
Saturday, September 1........noon – 11 pm
Sunday, September 2..............noon – 9 pm

 VIET MID-AUTUMN FESTIVAL 

Saturday, September 7...........2 pm – 9 pm

 COMMUNITY CRIME AWARENESS DAY  

Saturday, September 14..... 11 am – 9 pm

 TOUR DE MISSISSAUGA 

Sunday, September 15...........7 am – 3 pm

 DRAGON LION DANCE FESTIVAL 

Saturday, September 21........1 pm – 9 pm

 VIET SUMMER FESTIVAL 

Sunday, September 22...........2 pm – 7 pm

 DIWALI RAZZMATAZZ 

Saturday, October 5.......2 pm – 10:30 pm 
Sunday, October 6....................noon – 7 pm 

  Events are weather permitting 
     and subject to change

x  Celebration Square is smoke-free 

  Celebration Square produced event

For detailed event listing, 
please visit celebrationsquare.ca 
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